TSU STEM Major Undergraduate Student Organizations-2012
	Organization/Club
	Department
	Advisor/Coordinator
	Phone
	E-mail
	Website

	BS-MD Program (Meharry Medical College/TSU)
	Biological Sciences
	Dr. Lois Harlston

	615.963.5760

	lharlston@tnstate.edu

	

	Beta Kappa Chi
	Biological Sciences
	Dr. Lois Harlston

	615.963.5760

	lharlston@tnstate.edu

	http://www.tnstate.edu/biology/student_organizations.aspx

	Biology Club
	Biological Sciences
	Dr. Elaine Martin
	615.963.5769
	emartin@tnstate.edu 
	http://www.tnstate.edu/biology/student_organizations.aspx

	Chemistry Club
	Chemistry
	Dr. Joshua Moore
	615.963.5336
	jmoore@tnstate.edu 
	http://www.tnstate.edu/chemistry/chemistryclub.aspx

	Minorities in Agriculture, Natural Resources, and Related Sciences (MANNRS)
	Agricultural Sciences
	Mr. William Hayslett
	615.963.5888
	whayslett@tnstate.edu
	http://www.tnstate.edu/agriculture/studentclubs.aspx

	Pre-Vet Animal Science Club
	Agricultural Sciences
	Dr. Makonnen Lema
	
	mlema@tnstate.edu
	http://www.tnstate.edu/agriculture/studentclubs.aspx

	Undergraduate Student National Dental Association (USNDA)
	Biological Sciences
(for all majors interested in dentistry)
	Dr. Lois Harlston
	615.963.5760
	lharlston@tnstate.edu 
	http://www.tnstate.edu/biology/student_organizations.aspx

	Minority Association for Pre-Medical Students (MAPS) formerly Undergradute Student National Medical Association (SNMA)
	Biological Sciences
(for all majors interested in medical careers)
	Dr. Lois Harlston
	615.963.5760
	lharlston@tnstate.edu 
	http://www.tnstate.edu/biology/student_organizations.aspx

	Xi Phi Lamba Pre-professional Honor Society

	Biological Sciences
(pre-professional health sciences)
	Dr. Lois Harlston
	615.963.5760
	Lharlston@tnstate.edu 
	http://www.tnstate.edu/biology/student_organizations.aspx

	Physics and Math Club
	Mathematical Sciences (formerly Physics and Mathematics)
	Dr. Martene Fair
Dr. Michael Reed

	615.963.5865
615.963.5856 or x5865
	mfair@tnstate.edu 
mreed4@tnstate.edu 
	


	
	
	
	
	
	



